
 

Valentines Weekend 
 
 

Easter Weekend 
EASTER ACTIVITIES THROUGHOUT WEEKEND 

 

 

Start of Season Party 
BBQ & MUSIC ON DECK 

 

 

Spring Bank Holiday 
 

 

Summer Shenanigans 
 
 

Sunshine & Sombreros 
MEXICAN THEME PARTY 

 
 

Gangsters & Molls 
1920'S THEME PARTY 

 

 

Highland Games 
ALL DAY EVENT 

 

 

Summer Sunset 
 

 

September Weekend 
 
 

Fright Night! 
HALLOWEEN FANCY DRESS 

ENTERTAINMENT DATES 2014!! 
 

 Sat 15th Feb 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Fri 18th April 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Sat 10th May 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Sat 24th May 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Sat 14th June 
 

 
 
 
 

Sat 21st June 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Sat 12th July 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Sat 9th Aug 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Sat 30th Aug 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Sat 27th Sept 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Sat 1st Nov 

7pm-10pm 
 

 
 
 
 

 

10pm-1am 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

9pm-12am 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

10pm-1am 
 
 
 

 
 
 

10pm-1am 
 
 

 
 
 
 

10pm-1am 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

10pm-1am 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

10pm-2am 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

10pm-1am 
 
 
 

 
 
 

10pm-1am 
 
 

 
 
 
 

10pm-1am 


